
Complete Summary for AARON RICHMEIER 
IRR - Person Id: 66325

414 W ELM ST, HILL CITY, KS 67642
785-421-7637 arichmeier@gmail.com 

Date Submitted: 14-JAN-20
Reported by: Aaron Richmeier, arichmeier@gmail.com, 785-421-7637
Tenant 

Part A: Points of Diversion Summary 

Total water used:   37,531,568 Gallons (115 AF) 
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24793-00
1190'N
4090'W
17-8-25W
NE SW SW
CIN: 1 

Begin
Meter:
172.973
End
Meter:
254.774
  

  110   alfalfa (1)   

Center
Pivot with

Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Electricity
  Y   

81.80
Acre Feet 
(Metered)

  

15.00
    01/10/2020

  

34838-00
700'N
2750'W
16-8-25W
CE SE SW
CIN: 2 

Begin
Meter:
936.739
End
Meter:
970.121
  

  45   
other -

Sorghum
(feed) (15)

  

Center
Pivot with

Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Electricity
  Y   

33.38
Acre Feet 
(Metered)

  

15.00
    01/10/2020
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